
 
September 29, 2008 
 
IMPORTANT UPDATE: Notice of Change of Address 
 
To Whom It May Concern: 
 
Please be advised on Friday, October 10, 2008, Entertainment and Sports Insurance Experts 
(ESIX) will be closing early at 12:00 P.M. and will reopen Monday, October 13, 2008 at 8:30 
A.M., in our new office building. 
 
All mail including Fed-Ex correspondence should be directed to our new address listed below: 
 

Entertainment & Sports Insurance Experts 
5660 New Northside Drive, Suite 640 
Atlanta, GA 30328 
Atlanta ▪ Colorado Springs ▪ Orlando 
www.esixglobal.com 

 
Effective immediately, our new ESIX associate phone numbers and email addresses are as 
follows: 
 
Main: (800) 342-3471 Local: (678) 324-3300 Fax: (678) 324-3303 
 
Jennifer Waller (x120)  (678) 324-3320 jwaller@esixglobal.com  
Kelly Price (x140)   (678) 324-3340 kprice@esixglobal.com  
Mike Price (x133)   (678) 324-3333 mprice@esixglobal.com  
Randy Melcher (x130)  (678) 324-3330 rmelcher@esixglobal.com  
Sean Lankie (x135)   (678) 324-3335 slankie@esixglobal.com  
Stephanie Kleinfelter (x110)  (678) 324-3310 skleinfelter@esixglobal.com  
Trish Beyer (x125)   (678) 324-3325 tbeyer@esixglobal.com  
 
Please make note of the above information and direct all correspondence to us at our new 
address.  If you should have any questions or need further assistance, please do not hesitate to 
contact me or an ESIX associate.  Please pass this information along to any other associates 
in your office. 
 
 
Thank you,  

Stephanie Kleinfelter 
Entertainment and Sports Insurance EXxperts 
 
 

 


